Privacy Options for Doors
Model Description Page
PS Velo™ Privacy Screen Add-on for Existing Vision Frames   NEW SIZES AND NEW RATING!! P2
PSL Velo™ Privacy Screen for Sidelites New Product P3
VLFPVC™   VLF Frame with Metal Privacy Door Attached P4
VSLIGMB™  VSL Slimline Vision Frame with Integral Miniblind P5
VLFEZIGMB™  VLFEZ  Vision Frame with Integral Miniblind P5
VISTA Moveable Privacy Glass Secure Vision Panel P6

SPECIFICATIONS:
Qty
Privacy Screen
Model #
(Bronze)
Air Louvers VSL
& VLFEZ Frames
for Openings in These
Sizes W x H
Opening in
Privacy Shade
W x H
Outside
Dimensions
of Vision Lite
 PS-13G13GB 12” x 12” 10 7/8” x 9-5/8” 13 3/8” x 13 3/8”
 PS-06G36GB 5” x 35” 3 7/8” x 32 5/8” 6 3/8” x 36 3/8”
 PS-07G28GB 6” x 27” 4 7/8” x 24 5/8” 7 3/8” x 28 3/8”
 PS-07G37GB 6” x 36” 4 7/8” x 33 5/8” 7 3/8” x 37 3/8”
 PS-08G23GB 7” x 22”  5 7/8” x 19 5/8” 8 3/8” x 23 3/8”
 PS-09G33GB 8” x 32” 6 7/8” x 29 5/8” 9 3/8” x 33 3/8”
 PS09G37GB 8” x 36” 6 7/8” x 33 5/8” 9 3/8” x 37 3/8”
 PS25G25GB 24” x 24” 22 7/8” x 21 5/8” 25 3/8” x 25 3/8”
 PS25G37GB 24” x 36” 22 7/8” x 32 5/8” 25 3/8” x 37 3/8”
Typical